
Coaches:

Shawn Nugent Elmira Heights
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Lansing 2:00
PM Lansing HS L

Dec 4, 2019 Wed Regular Season Whitney
Point

5:30
PM TBD NL

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season
@ Notre
Dame,
Elmira

5:30
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: HS
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue

Regular Season
(Admission cost is a can
of food for food
bank/person )

Watkins
Glen

5:30
PM

Edison High
School NL

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
65-64 W

Spencer-Van
Etten

5:30
PM

Edison High
School NL

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season Newark
Valley

5:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Dec 23, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Waverly 5:00
PM

Waverly High
School Gym L

CANCELLED Jan
17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Lansing 5:30

PM Lansing HS NL

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season Dryden 5:30
PM TBD NL

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season Notre Dame,
Elmira

5:30
PM TBD NL

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season @
Trumansburg

5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Watkins
Glen

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

W G Field House
Gym L

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season 
48-44 W

@ Odessa-
Montour

6:00
PM O-M HS Gym NL

Feb 7, 2020 Fri Regular Season Waverly 7:00
PM

Edison High
School L

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Newark
Valley

5:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Date: 2024-09-27


	Elmira Heights (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Shawn Nugent
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


